
 

 

 

 

FALL/SPRING 2024-2025 PRESENTATIONS 
 

The PPAC will be hosting a variety of VIRTUAL presentations for all UNLV students to 

aid in exploration of health and law careers, applying to professional schools and 

personal statements. 

 

Workshop: Intro to Professional School 

Register for Intro to Professional School 

Interested in a health career but not sure where to start? Come to the Intro to 

Professional School workshop to find out more about careers in, and applying to, 

medical, dental, optometry, veterinary and more! There will be time for a Q & A session 

after the completion of each workshop. 

 

2024 Dates  

Tuesday, September 3 - 10am 

Monday, September 30 - 2pm 

Friday, October 11 - 11am 

Thursday, November 14 - 11am 

 

2025 Dates 

Friday, January 24 - 10am 

Thursday, February 6 - 11am 

Friday, March 21 - 10am 

Tuesday, April 15 - 2pm 

 

Workshop: Intro to Law School 

Register for Intro to Law School 

Interested in a law career but not sure where to start? Come to the Intro to Law School 

workshop to find out more about careers in, and applying to law school and more! There 

will be time for a Q & A session after the completion of each workshop. 

 

2024 Dates  

Wednesday, September 11 - 10am 

Friday, November 1 - 11am 

https://forms.gle/RccjeycFns9LQ8cN9
https://forms.gle/gqB4qm7JBk2XLkH78


 

 

2025 Dates 

Tuesday, February 11 - 2pm 

Friday, April 4 - 11am 

 

Workshop: Personal Statements 

Register for Personal Statements 

This workshop will provide guidance, advice and tips on writing an effective personal 

statement  

for professional school. If you would like to have feedback on your PS from the PPAC, 

this workshop or a PS brainstorm session is required!  

 

2024 Dates 

Tuesday, October 1 - 10am 

Thursday, October 24 - 1pm 

Friday, November 15 - 1pm 

 

2025 Dates 

Friday, February 7 - 9am 

Thursday, February 13 - 1pm 

Thursday, March 20 - 2pm 

 

Workshop: Completing Your Professional School Application 

MD/DO ONLY! 

Register for Completing Your Professional School Application MD/DO ONLY! 

Are you applying to professional school this cycle? This workshop is for you! We will 

review all the details of applying, including tips and information on filling out the 

application, uploading letters of recommendation, how to fill out your experiences and 

uploading your personal statement. 

 

2024 Dates 

Tuesday, December 17 - 11am 

 

2025 Dates 

Monday, March 24 - 3pm 

Friday, March 28 - 10am 

Wednesday, April 30 - 10am 

 

 

https://forms.gle/hrbR8i3jX3kqG2An9
https://forms.gle/ekWhkGpHGiMbCeM18
https://forms.gle/ekWhkGpHGiMbCeM18
https://forms.gle/ekWhkGpHGiMbCeM18


 

Workshop: Completing Your Professional School Application 

Dental/PA/PT/OT/Pharm/Optometry/Vet 

Register for Completing Your Professional School Application 

Dental/PA/PT/OT/Pharm/Optometry/Vet 

 

2024 Dates 

Thursday, October 17 - 10am 

Friday, November 15 - 10am 

 

2025 Dates 

Wednesday, April 16 - 10am 

Tuesday, May 13 - 10am 

 

Workshop: Completing Your Professional School Application 

(Law) 

Register for Completing Your Professional School Application (Law) 

 

2025 Dates 

Tuesday, June 10 - 2pm 

Thursday, July 10 - 10am 

 

Workshop: Pre-Health Experiences 

Register for Pre-Health Experiences 

Tips and tricks for getting involved in extracurricular activities, and why having 

experience is important for professional school applications. 

 

2024 Dates 

Wednesday, October 16 - 10am 

Tuesday, November 5 - 10am  

 

2025 Dates 

Thursday, March 6 - 1pm 

Thursday, April 29 - 11am 

 

Post-Bac Presentation (Health Professions Only) 

Register for Post-Bac Presentation (Health Professions Only) 

This workshop is for those who already have a bachelor’s degree (or will have one soon), 

and need to complete prerequisite courses and/or improve their GPA before applying to 

professional school. This workshop will cover how to (re)apply to UNLV to continue 

taking classes, as well as course recommendations and the general application timeline 

https://forms.gle/PyDszuahKqCmDZo28
https://forms.gle/PyDszuahKqCmDZo28
https://forms.gle/D739hR1EVmdmet616
https://forms.gle/D739hR1EVmdmet616
https://forms.gle/6FgQan7XvRpwWPPx8
https://forms.gle/BWheNSsFtxUmEShe8


 

 

& process. Please note, UNLV does not have a formal post-bac program for health 

professions, but students can still return to take classes that will count towards their 

future professional school application.  

 

2024 Dates 

Wednesday, September 7 - 5pm 

Friday, October 11 - 1pm 

Wednesday, November 13 - 5pm 

Thursday, December 12 - 1pm 

 

 

2025 Dates 

Thursday, January 23 - 5pm 

Monday, February 10 - 1pm 

Tuesday, March 11 - 5pm 

Monday, April 14 - 1pm 

Thursday, May 22 5pm 

 
Contact Us 

For appointments, please contact 

us at: 

PPAC Main Phone: 702-895-

2959 

ppac@unlv.edu 

Visit the PPAC website for 

additional professional school 

information 

www.unlv.edu/advising/ppac 

Follow us to stay updated on 

PPAC workshops and events! 

@UNLVPPAC

 

mailto:ppac@unlv.edu
http://www.unlv.edu/advising/ppac

